Page 1
Pro-face Network I/O Modules
FEATURES
Flex Network Discrete I/O
Low Cost Mix and Match I/O Modules
• Compatible with GLC2000 models.
• Compatible with GLC150 (LT type B, B+, C)
models with Flex Network Interface.

         Max 1.5ms (On-Off)      Max 1.5ms (On-Off)                 Max 1.5ms (On-Off)      Max 1.5ms (On-Off)       Max 1.5ms (On-Off)          Max 1.5ms (On-Off)
Output Delay    Max 10ms (Off-On)     Max 1ms (Off-On)    Max 1ms (Off-On)    Max 1ms (Off-On)     Max 1ms (Off-On)        Max 1ms (Off-On)                  N/A Max 1ms (Off-On)
   Max 5ms (On-Off)     Max 1ms (On-Off)          N/A   Max 1ms (On-Off)    Max 1ms (On-Off)     Max 1ms (On-Off)         Max 1ms (On-Off) Max 1ms (On-Off)
Output Terminal       N/A           24VDC    N/A       24VDC         24VDC 24VDC            24VDC             N/A    24VDC
Rated/Range Voltage       20.4-28.8VDC   20.4-28.8VDC   20.4-28.8VDC     20.4-28.8VDC    20.4-28.8VDC 20.4-28.8VDC
Max. Load Current      1.0A/point       0.2A/point     0.2A/point      0.2A/point        0.2A/point         0.2A/point           N/A 0.2A/point
     4.0A total        1.6A total   N/A      2A/ total           2A total         1.6A total          1.6A total 1.6A per 16 ch.
Voltage Drop (On)      N/A         Max 1.5VDC   N/A    Max 1.5VDC    Max 1.5VDC      Max 1.5VDC   Max 1.5VDC            N/A Max 1.5VDC
Contact Rating    1A at 240VAC N/A   N/A         N/A               N/A N/A      N/A             N/A      N/A
   1A at 24VDC
Lifetime (Electrical)     100,000 N/A   N/A        N/A               N/A N/A      N/A             N/A      N/A
    Operations
ORDERING INFORMATION
FN-CABLE-2010-31-MS 10m Flex Network Cable
FN-CABLE-2050-31-MS 50m Flex Network Cable
FN-CABLE-2200-31-MS 200m Flex Network Cable
FN-X16TS41 16 point Discrete Input (CE/UL/cUL)
FN-X32TS41 32 point Discrete Input (CE/UL/cUL)
FN-Y08RL41 8 Relay Discrete Output, 1 Common (CE/UL/cUL)
FN-Y16SK41 16 point Discrete Sink Output (CE/UL/cUL)
FN-Y16SC41 16 point Discrete Source Output (CE/UL/cUL)
FN-XY08TS41 8 point Discrete Input, 8 point Sink Transistor Output (CE/UL/cUL)
FN-XY16SK41 16 point Discrete Input, 16 point Sink Transistor Output (CE/UL/cUL)
FN-XY16SC41 16 point Discrete Input, 16 point Source Transistor Output (CE/UL/cUL)
FN-XY32SKS41 32 point Discrete Input, 32 point Sink Transistor Output (CE/UL/cUL)
Xycom Automation, Inc.
a Pro-face America Company
734-429-4971
Fax: 734-429-1010